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AR el
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T & a ROADM -]
. = -
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= {:-‘ i .* LOFS Array :
B3 1}'
. A i e (v e i
PR BRI R
B DA R
4x25G NRZ DFB-based LAN-WDM transmitter
100G QSFP28 LR4 4x25G NRZ meet CAUI-4 electrical interface
4x25G EML LAN-WDM transmitter
100G QSFP28 ER4 4x25G NRZ retimed CAUI-4 electrical interface
4x25G EML LAN-WDM transmitter
100G QSFP28 ZR4 4x25G NRZ retimed CAUI-4 electrical interface

400G QSFP56-DD
LR4/FR4

4x100G PAM4 EML-based CWDM transmitter
8x50G PAM4 retimed 400GAUI-8 electrical interface

LR AR R

10G SFP+ DWDM ZR

DWDM-rated Cooled EML-based transmitter

10G SFP+ DWDM ER

Cooled 1550nm EML-based transmitter

25G SFP28 DWDM LR

Cooled EML DFB-based C-band DWDM transmitter
25G NRZ retimed 25GAUI electrical interface

400G CFP2-DCO

CFP2-DCO, 191.37196. 1THz tunable
Tx output power up to +3dBm, BtB OSNR 22 dB@DP-16QAM

400G QSFP-DD
DCO

ZR+

OpenZR+, 191.37196. 1THz tunable, BtB OSNR 24 dB@400ZR+

400G QSFP-DD ZR+ HP

OpenZR+, Open ROADM, 191.37196. ITHz tunable

8

Tx output power up to +5 dBm, IB Tx OSNR =40dB@0dBm, OOB Tx OSNR
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=45dB

FRIEPDLTIOR &%

Pluggable Amplifier

Space efficiency; High saturation output power; Wide input dynamic
range detection

RFA/Hybrid AGC control and intelligent pump management, Ultra Low NF
EDFA ARRAY Excellent dynamic performance;2x, 4x, 8x,12x, 16x parallel EDFA
DCO-Build—in EDFA Space efficiency;Ultra Low NF
FLI% D Ty REASTER
OTDR In house LD & APD;High dynamic range
Wavelength range: C / L / C&L band;
OPM Flex—grid channel spacing;
Support integrated 1X4/8 optical switch
ADD & DROP in one module (Dual NXM: N=4/8/16, M=4/8/16/24/32)
MCS Based on in house MEMS optical switch
Support C & L band
Wide operating wavelength range
OLP Support 1+1 & 1:1 protection solutions
Compact—size
AWG/VMUX Low IL;Super band;Fast Attenuation Response
WSS In house LCoS chip;Flex—Grid; Support single / twin 1XN ports
FIE PG
Compact—size;
TOF Support typical 3dB Bandwidths from 120GHz to 300GHz;
Optional supporting attenuation control.
TAP PD Ultra compact size;Low WDL & PDL
CIR/Interleaver Low IL;High Isolation;Wide bandwidth
EZE;;jents/ISO Compact—size;Gule free in light path
ITLA In-house chip
WDM Low insertion loss and wide passband
Mini LC/MT Space Saving

Oy FHENZSPE i FH T P NG 2R B2 N o [ 42 N P2 il 55 A 1G B 50G 253K [ BOSA F1¢
WA, ToZR B N FE 4G LTE Ml 5G (4% F CPRI/eCPRI [T AL Y6 Ul R MiHL, 3 4F 10km. 20km.
40km ZALHIEE B, STEFKE. CWDM. LWDM. MWDM Zsy K=, 7= F4n b BT .
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oNL {Eii)
cON GaaTnmEAr
- TSR STRRL p——
-
oY e
CAT Gynttial Tommigs ivie
s Bubstng
T == cu
| § ] | & | ﬁ Ll {g-ﬂ
Apgregatan
= A
- >y bDu “FL  Dark Fiber Solution
=3
Beack haul Tramsce iver Salution a3 Access (i=3)
“A
&R N
B o e
i el -haaeuil T DU i
Fhaul Transcelver Selution D) e )
DU oo i
e T
w e ft=3)
A oo gt Fiber Salutian
High Spesd Solution jé:éL =
P AR
WDM Support 1GPON& 10G PON& 25GPON & 50GPON;
Low IL & PDL:;High isolation;
OLT

XGSPON& GPON Combo
SFP+ OLT

1577nm EML and 1490nm DFB transmitter
1270nm and 1310nm APD receiver

10




EBOGIREL B A7 BR AN 7] 2025 4 R i 43

XG-PON1 & GPON Combo
SFP+ OLT

1577nm EML and 1490nm DFB transmitter
1270nm and 1310nm APD receiver

XGS-PON OLT SFP+ I-
temp

1577nm EML transmitter and 1270nm APD receiver

XGS-PON OLT XFP I-temp

1577nm EML transmitter and 1270nm APD receiver

50G PON ONU QSFP28

1300+ 10nm DML transmitter
1342+ 2nm APD receiver

50G PON OLT QSFP28

13424+ 2nm EML transmitter
1300+ 10nm APD receiver

ONU

XG-PON1 ONU SFP+ C-—
temp

1270nm DFB burst-mode transmitter
1577nm continuous—mode APD receiver

XGS-PON ONU SFP+ C-
temp

1270nm DFB burst-mode transmitter
1578nm continuous—mode APD receiver

XG-PON1 ONU SFP+ I-
temp

1270nm DFB burst-mode transmitter
1579nm continuous—mode APD receiver

XGS—-PON ONU SFP+ I-
temp

1270nm DFB burst-mode transmitter
1580nm continuous—mode APD receiver

10G Triplex ONU

10Gb/s 1270nm burst-mode transmitter
10Gb/s 1577nm continuous—mode receiver
1555nm PIN Analog CATV Receiver

BOSA

XGPON ONU BOSA

1270nm DFB and 1577nm APD

XGSPON ONU BOSA

1270nm DFB and 1577nm APD

GPON BOSA

1310nm DFB and 1490nm PIN

Dual BOSA

10G 1270nm DFB and 1.25G 1310nm DFB transmitter
10G 1577nm APD and 2.5G 1490nm APD receiver

FTTR OLT BOSA

1490nm DFB transmitter and 1310nm PIN Receiver

Support CWDM; LANWDM;DWDM;

WM High Demux channel isolation;Low IL & PDL
[HIKES

25G 10km 1310nm SFP28 25G DFB transmitter and 25G PIN receiver
25G BIDI . .
1270nm/13300m SFP28 25G DFB transmitter and 25G PIN receiver

25G SFP28 CWDM6 LR

25G DFB transmitter and 25G PIN receiver

25G SFP28 MWDM12 LR

25G DFB transmitter and 25G PIN receiver

25G SFP28 LWDM LR

Cooled DML DFB-based O-band LWDM transmitter
25G NRZ retimed 25GAUI electrical interface

25G SFP28 DWDM LR

Cooled EML DFB-based C-band DWDM transmitter
25G NRZ retimed 25GAUI electrical interface

10G SFP+ DWDM LR

DWDM-rated Cooled EML-based transmitter

RoF 2T2R

Customized form factor
Supports 400Mhz to 3. 6Ghz
10km on Single Mode Fiber (SMF)

Hhlalf%

11
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4x25G NRZ DFB-based LAN-WDM transmitter

100G QSFP28 LR4 4x25G NRZ meet CAUI-4 electrical interface

50G PAM4 SFP56 LR 26. 56G PAM4 DFB transmitter and 25G PIN receiver

1x53G PAM4 EML 1270/1330nm transmitter

50G QSFP28 BIDT LRI 2x26. 5625G NRZ compliant to 50GAUI-2 electrical interface

1x53G PAM4 DFB-based 1270/1330nm transmitter

50G QSFP28 BIDT ER1 2x26. 5625G NRZ compliant to 50GAUI-2 electrical interface

AFIHHEBES S EEA T S EEEE O AT B RO, M. TR 45, SR AR
O ELBOERIE . Bl oL [ BLPOGRE . AOC CRIEDESE) 557 fh o HdfE A0 P B SRR 100Gb/ s
200Gb/s. 400Gb/s. 800Gb/s. 1.6Tb/s &=, SCHF QSFP. QSFP-DD. OSFP Z53:f%&, CHF 100m. 2km,
10km SEAEHIPE RS . 70 RO A BT T

{ ROUTERS

CII]RE;" S PINE

TGM T . SWITCHES
. SWITCHES - N
e T T

1.6T

8x200G PAM4 Sipho—based 1310nm transmitter

1.6T 05FP224 DRS 8x200G PAM4 Electrical interface

1. 6T OSFP-XD DR8 SIP 8x200G PAM4 SIP Modulator

8x200G PAM4 Cooled EML 1311nm transmitter

- +
1. 6T OSFP=XD DRS 16x100G PAM4 retimed 400GAUI-4 Electrical interface

8x200G PAM4 Sipho-based 1310nm transmitter

1. 6T OSEP112=XD DR8 16x100G PAM4 Electrical interface

12
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800G

800G

0SFP112 VRS

8x100G PAM4 VCSEL-based 850nm transmitter
8x100G PAM4 Electrical interface

800G

OSFP112 DR8/DR8+/DR8++

8x100G PAM4 Sipho and EML-based 1310nm transmitter
8x100G PAM4 Electrical interface

800G

OSFP112 2xFR4

8x100G PAM4 EML-based CWDM transmitter
8x100G PAM4 Electrical interface

800G

OSFP112 2xLR4

8x100G PAM4 EML-based CWDM transmitter
8x100G PAM4 Electrical interface

800G

QSFP-DD800 VRS

8x100G PAM4 VCSEL-based 850nm transmitter
8x100G PAM4 Electrical interface

800G

QSFP-DD800 DR8/DR8+/DR8++

8x100G PAM4 Sipho and EML-based 1310nm transmitter
8x100G PAM4 Electrical interface

800G

QSFP-DD800 2xFR4

8x100G PAM4 EML-based CWDM transmitter
8x100G PAM4 Electrical interface

800G

QSFP-DD800 2xLR4

8x100G PAM4 Sipho-based 1310nm Transmitter
8x100G PAM4 Electrical Interface

800G

OSFP112 DR8 LRO

8x100G PAM4 Sipho-based 1310nm Transmitter
8x100G PAM4 Electrical Interface

8x100G PAM4 Sipho-based 1310nm Transmitter

800G OSFPI12 2FR4 LPO 8x100G PAM4 Electrical Interface
400G
400G OSFPL12-RHS VRA 4x100G PAM4 VCSEL-based 850nm Transmitter

4x100G PAM4 Electrical interface

400G

OSFP112-RHS DR4

4x100G PAM4 Sipho-based 1310nm Transmitter
4x100G PAM4 Electrical Interface

400G

QSFP112 VR4

4x100G PAM4 VCSEL-based 850nm transmitter
4x100G PAM4 Electrical interface

400G

QSFP112 DR4/DR4+/DR4++

4x100G PAM4 Sipho or EML-based 1310nm transmitter
4x100G PAM4 Electrical interface

400G

QSFP112 FR4

4x100G PAM4 EML-based CWDM transmitter
4x100G PAM4 Electrical interface

400G

QSFP112 LR4

4x100G PAM4 EML-based CWDM transmitter
4x100G PAM4 Electrical interface

400G

QSFP56-DD VR4

4x100G PAM4 VCSEL-based 850nm transmitter
8xb0G PAM4 Electrical interface

400G

QSFP56-DD DR4

4x100G PAM4 Sipho or EML-based 1310nm transmitter
8xb0G PAM4 Electrical interface

400G

QSFP56-DD FR4

4x100G PAM4 EML-based CWDM transmitter
8xb0G PAM4 Electrical interface

400G

QSFP56-DD LR4

4x100G PAM4 EML-based CWDM transmitter
8xb0G PAM4 Electrical interface

400G

QSFP56-DD AOC

8xb0G PAM4 VCSEL-based 850nm transmitter
8xb0G PAM4 retimed 400GAUI-8 Electrical interface

13
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